CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DI CATEGORIA LIFESAVING

N

SU BASE REGIONALE - V. 25m

Risultati

N
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COGNOME E NOME

RUFFINO Agata

GAGNA Roberta

PARODI Gaia
SEVERGNINI Giulia
MUCCI Clarisse Angelica
LO IACONO Carmela
FIUMICELLI Chiara
FREZZATO Sofia
CASANOVA BORCA Giulia
DE LUISE Sofia
RAMELLA Eleonora
MERCADANTE Vittoria
NARO Noemi

FAVARIN Linda
GIACONE Chiara
SANDRONE Adele
BORINI Elena

MEZZANO Marta

CAPPAI Rebecca
BRAMOSO Benedetta
CAMPISI Brigida
MACCARIO Sara
D'AGOSTINO Giada
GARINO Vittoria Virginia
STRENGHETTO Sophie
CALI' Manuela
TORASSO Aurora
FULGORI Irene

DI LETIZIA Alessia
BONAVENTURA Lucrezia
PERNICE Carlotta
VALPREDA Vittoria
OREZEANU Miriam loana
MALAGRINO' Martina
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50m Trasporto manichino - RAGAZZI FEMMIN
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SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Nuotatori Canavesani
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Nuotatori Canavesani
Nuotatori Canavesani
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Nuotatori Canavesani
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Nuotatori Canavesani
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Nuotatori Canavesani
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
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44.05
44.40
45.05
45.10
45.13
45.46
45.84
45.86
46.47

47.39
47.49
47.69
47.80
48.13
48.26
49.35
49.59
50.24
50.29
51.27
51.40
52.18
52.80
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57.56
59.29
1'02.76
1'05.69
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